
Final Results CEI2* 120 km
( FEI Event ID: 2022_CI_0888_E_S_02 - Start: 07:00:00 -  Entries: 5 -  Started: 5 )

 Ground Jury: HORBUNOVA Kseniia (UKR President), Al Hammadi Ahmed Alì (UAE Technical Delegate), NOWAR Nasri Rashid (JOR Foreign Judge), RETHINAVEL Sundar (UAE), 
Al Hammadi Ahmed Alì (UAE), Mickelsson Nina (FIN Chief Steward)

Veterinary Commission: Pochesci Fabrizio (ITA President), De Sanctis Alessandra (ITA Foreign Vet), AL AJMI Ahamed Khamis Sulaiman (OMA), Al Wahaibi Yousaf Sulaiman (OMA), 
Dvorak Mojmir (CZE Treating Vet President), Bereznowski Andrzej (POL Treating Vet)

FEI Show ID 2022_CI_0888 - Test Event for CH-M-YH-E-2023 - Padise Endurance Festival - Padise

13/08/2022

Rank Rider N.
Loop  
Km Arrival

Loop 
Time

Loop 
Speed In Time Rec.Time H.R.

Ride 
Time

Phase 
Speed

Ride 
Speed Rank

Start or 
EliminationPen.

9:06:15 9:08:53 2:38 2:08:5317,690

17,174

52

11:42:39 11:44:33 1:54 4:04:3316,599

16,677

53

14:14:21 14:16:11 1:50 5:56:1115,587 59

1

2

3

17,690 9:48:53

12:24:33

15:06:11

2:06:15

1:53:46

1:49:48

18,059

16,877

15,847

2

1

1

16,88416:16:26 16:23:14 6:48 7:06:2617,936 574 1:10:15 17,936 1

NAMIR

LAUR Eliise 4

( Intermediate In Time Average: 02:07 - Rank: 2° )

107IN49 -  - G - 2015 - Chestnut -  - Virge LAUR - Trainer: LAUR Eliise

EST - 10140210 - 01/12/2002 - Y.R.
38

32

29

21

1

9:06:30 9:08:59 2:29 2:08:5917,677

17,152

51

11:42:43 11:44:52 2:09 4:04:5216,568

16,653

56

14:14:25 14:16:41 2:16 5:56:4115,561 53

1

2

3

17,677 9:48:59

12:24:52

15:06:41

2:06:30

1:53:44

1:49:33

18,024

16,882

15,883

3

3

3

16,88416:16:27 16:22:55 6:28 7:06:2718,060 504 1:09:46 18,060 2

DINOSO DE TRACLIN

JÄRV Kairit 2

( Intermediate In Time Average: 02:18 - Rank: 3° )

106RW24 -  - G - 2013 - Bay -  - Etna Life Ltd - Trainer: JÄRV Kairit

EST - 10059241 - 15/11/1993
38

32

29

21

2

9:06:16 9:08:30 2:14 2:08:3017,743

17,171

53

11:42:43 11:44:36 1:53 4:04:3616,537

16,676

49

14:14:22 14:16:12 1:50 5:56:1215,591 59

1

2

3

17,743 9:48:30

12:24:36

15:06:12

2:06:16

1:54:13

1:49:46

18,057

16,810

15,852

1

2

2

16,88316:16:28 16:27:09 10:41 7:06:2817,932 554 1:10:16 17,932 3

NAFISA

PÄRNA Eveli 5

( Intermediate In Time Average: 01:59 - Rank: 1° )

106NB08 -  - F - 2013 - Grey -  - Eveli PÄRNA - Trainer: BEILMANN-
LEHTONEN Ines

EST - 10174740 - 28/05/1999
38

32

29

21

3

9:06:32 9:09:06 2:34 2:09:0617,661

16,982

59

11:43:13 11:47:19 4:06 4:07:1916,241

16,062

58

14:25:58 14:29:49 3:51 6:09:4914,204 56

1

2

3

17,661 9:49:06

12:27:19

15:19:49

2:06:32

1:54:07

1:58:39

18,019

16,825

14,665

4

4

4

15,89916:42:51 16:47:28 4:37 7:32:5115,175 574 1:23:02 15,175 4

MAHER

VIINAMÄGI Jasmin 6

( Intermediate In Time Average: 03:30 - Rank: 4° )

107EB06 -  - G - 2013 - Black -  - Harku Hobusekeskus P.H OÜ - Trainer: 
HALLIKO Õnne

EST - 10173047 - 10/11/2004 - Y.R.
38

32

29

21

4

9:06:18 9:10:39 4:21 2:10:3917,451

16,723

59

11:47:33 11:51:09 3:36 4:11:0915,934

16,040

59

14:25:40 14:30:19 4:39 6:10:1914,601 59

1

2

3

17,451 9:50:39

12:31:09

15:20:19

2:06:18

1:56:54

1:54:31

18,052

16,424

15,194

5

5

5

15,89516:42:58 16:49:42 6:44 7:32:5815,245 574 1:22:39 15,245 5

IWAN CELTIC WARRIOR

EEK Marii Helen 1

( Intermediate In Time Average: 04:12 - Rank: 5° )

107BW69 -  - G - 2014 - Bay -  - Jelena SBITNEVA - Trainer: ODISHARIA Lija

EST - 10174796 - 15/06/1994
38

32

29

21

5

Show Secretary: Giannoni Alessandro

LIVE RESULTS:

ERTZ www.enduranceonline.it

Powered by



Final Results CEI1* 102 km
( FEI Event ID: 2022_CI_0888_E_S_01 - Start: 07:30:00 -  Entries: 2 -  Started: 2 )

 Ground Jury: HORBUNOVA Kseniia (UKR President), Al Hammadi Ahmed Alì (UAE Technical Delegate), NOWAR Nasri Rashid (JOR Foreign Judge), RETHINAVEL Sundar (UAE), 
Al Hammadi Ahmed Alì (UAE), Mickelsson Nina (FIN Chief Steward)

Veterinary Commission: Pochesci Fabrizio (ITA President), De Sanctis Alessandra (ITA Foreign Vet), AL AJMI Ahamed Khamis Sulaiman (OMA), Al Wahaibi Yousaf Sulaiman (OMA), 
Dvorak Mojmir (CZE Treating Vet President), Bereznowski Andrzej (POL Treating Vet)

FEI Show ID 2022_CI_0888 - International Endurance Event - Padise Endurance Festival - Padise

13/08/2022

Rank Rider N.
Loop  
Km Arrival

Loop 
Time

Loop 
Speed In Time Rec.Time H.R.

Ride 
Time

Phase 
Speed

Ride 
Speed Rank

Start or 
EliminationPen.

10:03:27 10:07:29 4:02 2:37:2914,478

13,920

56

13:06:07 13:11:43 5:36 5:01:4313,312

13,612

58

16:19:37 16:27:17 7:40 7:29:3712,982 59

1

2

3

14,478 10:47:29

13:51:43

2:33:27

2:18:38

2:27:54

14,858

13,849

12,982

2

1

1
107TN80 -  - G - 2013 - Bay -  - Vytautas MARTINAVICIUS - Trainer: 

MARTINAVICIUS Vytautas

9

( Intermediate In Time Average: 04:49 - Rank: 1° )

ORAN

MATULEVICIUTE Sofija
LTU - 10218065 - 08/10/2002 - Y.R.

38

32

32

1

10:03:25 10:07:04 3:39 2:37:0414,516

13,925

60

13:06:05 13:11:37 5:32 5:01:3713,283 58

1

2

3

14,516 10:47:04

Irr. Gait [GA]

2:33:25

2:19:01

14,861

13,811

1

107TN36 -  - G - 2013 - Bay -  - Vytautas MARTINAVICIUS - Trainer: 

MARTINAVICIUS Vytautas

8

SID

LASTAUSKAITE Danguole
LTU - 10027607 - 05/12/1974

38

32

32

FTQ

Show Secretary: Giannoni Alessandro

LIVE RESULTS:

ERTZ www.enduranceonline.it

Powered by


